POS

1 193
2 87
3 40
4 65
5 21
6 71
7 7

8 48
9 53
10 60
11 192
12 32
13 54
14 171
15 23
16 191
17 104
18 27
19 59
20 151
21 138
22 130
23 36
24 18
25 86
26 19
27 55
28 49
29 8
30 75
31 145
32 94
33 61
34 78
35 93
36 160
37 15
38 95
39 91
40 85
41 33
42 70
43 64
44 44
45 35
46 17
47 150
48 16
49 180
50 194
51 52
52 11
53 66
54 2
55 76

PETT ATLETA

VACCHIERI LUCA
GIACCOLI STEFANO

GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO

VACCHIERO DAVIDE
GIACHINO ROBERTO
GARNIER MASSIMO
BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO
SERRA UMBERTO
DAVITO ROBERTO

FIORI DANIELE

CODA GIUSEPPE
PARADISO GIANFRANCO
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
GIANOTTI MATTIA
SCALARONE GIULIANO
BOSCO ORNELLA
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO
GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO
NICCO ANGELO

PEILA MAURIZIO

CIGNA ENRICO

PORO MARCHETTI RENATO
GALISSE WALTER
ESPOSITO POTITO
ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO
BARRA GABRIELE
GAMBA EZIO

PERNA ANDREA

BORIO PAOLA

SCRIVANI GIOVANNI
PEILA ALESSANDRO
BORGESIO LUCA

LORO GIOVANNI

SERRA GIUSEPPE
PERAGLIE CLAUDIO
MENEGHINI MARIO
GIANASSO ANDREA
FRAGNO GIUSEPPE
PESCE PAOLO
PEROGLIO DEIRO ALDO
BELTRAMO CARLO
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
DEDATO VALERIO
GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA
POL GUALTIERO
GRISOLANO SERGIO
TOMASI CONT BRUNO
GNORRA GIULIANO
PAGLIA PIERCARLO
ACCURSO MANUEL
ARNOLETTI DANIELE
GARBATI ROBERTO
GIORDANINO MARCO
COSTA FRANCESCO
BIOLETTI MIRELLA
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16" MEMORIAL MAURO GROSSO
Vico Canavese - 14/05/2017

GARA ADULTI DISTANZA: 8000 METRI
ANNO CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1981 M35..39 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.49.19
1972 M45.49 TO045 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 00.51.00
1976 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.53.28
1993 M18..24 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.53.49
1987 M25..34 A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.54.45
1974 M40..44 A120691 UISP | CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D. 00.54.51
1968 M45.49 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 00.54.56
1998 M18..24 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.55.13
1974 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.56.02
1977 M40..44 AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 00.57.31
1969 M45.49 TO102 FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS 00.59.28
1963 M50..54 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.59.34
1962 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.07
1981 M35..39 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.00.15
1977 M40..44 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.00.23
1961 F55..59 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.00.31
1976 M40..44 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.01.05
1976 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.11
1956 M60..64 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.01.12
1983 M25..34 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.01.24
1966 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.01.59
1954 M60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.02.38
1971 M45.49 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.03.34
1964 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.03.36
1961 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.03.56
1954 M60..64 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.04.13
1956 M60..64 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.04.27
1984 M25..34 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.04.58
1962 F55.59 TO045 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 01.05.06
1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.05.32
1982 M35..39 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.05.44
1972 M45.49 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 01.06.21
1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.47
1963 M50..54 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 01.07.13
1969 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.07.29
1976 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.07.44
1977 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.07.51
1960 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.00
1975 M40..44 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.08.03
1974 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.08.28
1969 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.32
1965 M50..54 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.08.35
1974 M40..44  A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.08.41
1984 F25..34 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.45
1972 M45..49 A140403 UISP A.S.D. SAMONE 01.08.47
1954 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.49
1963 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.08.50
1957 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.08.55
1978 M35..39 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.08.58
1991 M25..34 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.09.06
1975 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.06
1949 M65..69 TOO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 01.09.19
1967 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.09.46
1953 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.10.45
1966 F50..54 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.10.50
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
DNF
DNF

Totale atleti: 116

38
97
43
81
89
31
82
5

4
79
74
10
83
68
1
46
98
146
42
84
20
58
128
26
62
96
178
50
14
88
131
72
45
56
41
12
110
25
28
157
22
121
29
156
92
152
13
6
51
73
80
7
90
24
57
30
69
99
3
67
108

VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO
SARAIBA LUCA

ZENERINO ENRICO CESARE
TRAPASSO LUIGI
RONCHIATO STELLIO
ALICINO RICCARDO
CRAVINI MARCO
VACCHIERO CLAUDIO ARNOLDO
PLANO GUIDO

MICHELOTTI SUSANNA
GRISOLANO MARCO
CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO
SEREN GAY ANDREA
GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO
BALDISSERO LORETTA
TARRONE GIANCARLO
PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA
BORRIONE ROBERTO
ALLAMANNO MAURO

DORIA FRANCO

QUERIO DANIELE
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
SIDOTI ROSINA

FRANCISCO GIORGIO DOMENICO
BADRI ISSAM

ADDINO ANTONIO

CORTINA TOMMASO
BELLINO FABRIZIO
MARQUIS EGIDIO

MEGALE ANTONIO
BERRONE PAOLO

PICCA PICCON GIOVANNI
SADO PIER GIANNI

ROSSI MARIO

MARRETTA CATERINA
VOTO MARYLENE
MARTELLI PATRIZIA
PAGNOTTI MASSIMO
MONFERRATO GIULIANO
BURACIUC ELENA ZENOVIA
SCALAMBRA MICHELE
MORONI ROSANNA

THEDY FLAVIO CORRADO
PEROGLIO FLAVIO
MURACA FRANCESCO
BOGLINO EZIO

CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO
BAROLAT MASSOLE TAMARA
SCALA RENZO

ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA
CASTELNOVO LUIGI
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA
BARDINI GIOVANNI
BARBERIO ANNAMARIA
LORENZI UGO

DE COLLE MASSIMO
BONNIN FIORELLA
COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE
MOSCARELLI STEFANO
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
REVIGLIONE DANIELE
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1964 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.11.09
1975 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.11.12
1971 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.11.52
1973 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.12.04
1950 M65..69 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.12.55
1976 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.13.29
1950 M65..69 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.13.45
1957 M60..64 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.14.03
1974 M40..44 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.14.12
1972 F45..49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.14.38
1977 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.15.09
1968 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.15.14
1974 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.15.48
1975 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.38
1969 F45..49 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.16.55
1963 M50..54 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.16.55
1969 F45..49  A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.17.24
1971 M45.49 ALO31 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.17.38
1967 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.17.53
1961 M55.59 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.18.00
1964 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.18.22
1971 M45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.18.33
1957 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.18.39
1974 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.18.46
1998 M18..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.19.22
1951 M65..69 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.19.50
1961 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.20.43
1962 M55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.21.30
1943 M70..74 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.21.57
1948 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.04
1955 M60..64 A051649 UISP BASE RUNNING A.S.D. 01.22.07
1957 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.22.30
1958 M55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.23.25
1945 M70..74 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.24.28
1963 F50..54 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.25.27
1968 F45..49  A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.25.33
1956 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.25.45
1946 M70..74 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.26.34
1963 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.27.10
1982 F35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.27.27
1964 M50..54 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.27.38
1951 F65..69 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.27.44
1955 M60..64 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.27.59
1967 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.28.25
1955 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.29.59
1954 M60..64 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.30.20
1952 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.31.03
1977 FA40..44  A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.32.58
1943 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.34.44
1971 F45..49  A090367 UISP ATLETICA CANDELO ASD 01.35.40
1938 M75+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.35.43
1958 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.36.06
1944 M70..74 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.38.53
1958 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.48.13
1957 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.48.56
1950 M65..69 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.51.18
1950 F65..69 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.55.00
1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.58.11
1949 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.00.02
1971 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE -

1986 M25..34 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
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CODICE
A140340
A140358
A140541
A140509
A140466
A120370
A140406
AO003
A140467
A120682
A120688
A120138
A130798
A140528
A160276
TO045
TO102
A051649
A090367
A120347
A120691
A140403
A140468
A140476
A140575
A160308
ALO31
AO007
AO013
B010196
RUNCARD
TO003
TO092
TO155

Totale atleti: 116
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SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL G.S. DES AMIS

UISP BASE RUNNING A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA CANDELO ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D.

UISP | CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SAMONE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

NUMERO ATLETI

14
14
13
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